Weston 6 Tray Digital Dehydrator
Model Number : 75-0401-W
UPC: 812830021755

The Weston 6 Tray Digital Food Dehydrator is the perfect tool to preserve foods for later use. Use to dry the season's harvest for
meats, making jerky and a variety of snacks. Ideal for making banana chips, fruit rollups, dried herbs, fruits & vegetables. The
adjustable digital thermostat lets you adjust the drying temperature from 100-160 degrees, and has a 48 hour timer with automatic shut
off. The continuous air flow provides even drying for better taste. Includes one fine-mesh sheet for drying small foods like herbs, and
one solid sheet for making fruit roll ups.

Bullet Copy Powerful 500 watt motor (120 volt, 60 Hz)

Adjustable digital thermostat lets you adjust the drying temperature
Has a 48 hour timer to select from 30 to 48 hours of drying time, with an auto shut off
Each tray measures 10" x 12-3/4"

Digital display

Item Dimensions Height 12.5
Item Dimensions Width 13.25
Item Dimensions Depth 12.5
Item Dimensions Weight 6.6

Out-of-Box Item Height 12.25



Out-of-Box Item Width
Out-of-Box Item Depth
Master Pack Qty
Master Pack Height
Master Pack Width
Master Pack Depth

Master Pack Weight

13

10.5

12.75

135

12.75

10.4



