Weston 6 Tray Digital Dehydrator

Model Number: 75-0401-W

UPC: 812830021755



The Weston 6 Tray Digital Food Dehydrator is the perfect tool to preserve foods for later use. Use to dry the season's harvest for meats, making jerky and a variety of snacks. Ideal for making banana chips, fruit rollups, dried herbs, fruits & vegetables. The adjustable digital thermostat lets you adjust the drying temperature from 100-160 degrees, and has a 48 hour timer with automatic shut off. The continuous air flow provides even drying for better taste. Includes one fine-mesh sheet for drying small foods like herbs, and one solid sheet for making fruit roll ups.

Bullet Copy	Powerful 500 watt motor (120 volt, 60 Hz)
	Adjustable digital thermostat lets you adjust the drying temperature
	Has a 48 hour timer to select from 30 to 48 hours of drying time, with an auto shut off
	Each tray measures 10" x 12-3/4"
	Digital display

Item Dimensions		
Item Dimensions Height	12.5	
Item Dimensions Width	13.25	
Item Dimensions Depth	12.5	
Item Dimensions Weight	6.6	
Out-of-Box Item Height	12.25	

Out-of-Box Item Width	13
Out-of-Box Item Depth	10.5
Master Pack Qty	1
Master Pack Height	12.75
Master Pack Width	13.5
Master Pack Depth	12.75
Master Pack Weight	10.4